

^

W.P(C)No. 381 OF 1997

ITEM No.21

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.381/1997

HARADHAN ROY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr.Adv.
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, A.S.G.
Ms. Sandhya Rajpal, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

for UOI: Mr. Altaf Ahmed, A.S.G.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Mr.D.S.Mahra, Advs.
for Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The State of Jharkhand shall be impleaded as a respondent.
It shall file its reply within six weeks of impleadment.
List after twelve weeks.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master