

W.P(C)No. 381 OF 1997

ITEM No.27

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.381/1997

HARADHAN ROY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 28/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.  
M/s. Hemant Sharma, D.S. Mehra & R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Put up this matter on 13.11.2002.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Assistant Registrar