

Ü

W.P(C)No. 381 OF 1997

ITEM No.33

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.381/1997

HARADHAN ROY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
With

T.C.(C)No.18/2003 (with office report),
T.C.(C)No.19/2003 (with office report),
T.C.(C)No.5/2003 (with office report)

Date : 19/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For the parties:

Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. L C Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. N N Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Shrinivas R Khalap, Adv.
Mr. E Venu Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. S K Verma, Adv.

Mr. C D Singh, Adv.

Mr. B B Singh, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Union of India has filed an affidavit indicating the Action Plan. List these matters after six weeks. In the meantime, the parties may file objections, if any.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER