

N

W.P(C)No. 381 OF 1997

ITEM No.301

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.381/1997

HARADHAN ROY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

With

T.C.(C)No.18/2003,T.C.(C)No.19/2003,T.C.(C)No.5/2003(with office report)
and T.C.(C)No.56/2004 (with office report)

Date : 17/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr.Adv.
Mr. L.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. E. Venu Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, Adv.

for State of W.B. Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

for UOIMr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

...2/-

For State of Jharkhand Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As directed by this Court in the previous order the respondent-UOI has filed the status report. A copy of the same shall be given to the counsel appearing for the respondents. Objections or suggestions, if any, to the said status report will be filed by the respondents within three weeks from today. The State of West Bengal and Jharkhand shall also file status report within three weeks. The

copies of which will be given to the counsel appearing in this matter and objections to those status reports filed by the said States also will be filed within two weeks thereafter. List the matters after six weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER