

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 19 OF 2003

JHARIA BACHAO ABHIYAN SAMITY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 10/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad , Adv

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is no representation for Advocate Mr. K.K. Rai e  
ven after calling for the

second time.

Require Advocate Mr. K.K. Rai to cure the defects noted in the o  
ffice report.

List again on 21.7.2006.

(B. SUDHEEND

RA KUMAR )

REGIST

RAR

ns