

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 381 OF 1997

HARADHAN ROY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

WITH

T.C.(C) NO. 18 of 2003

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 19 of 2003

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 5 of 2003

(With appln. for permission to c/delay and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 56 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 18/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr Anoop Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr Varun Mathur, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha , Adv

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy , Adv

Mr Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

Ms Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mrs Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma , Adv

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das , Adv

-2-

WP(C) NO. 381/1997

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Advocate, Mr K.K. Rai has been granted ten days' time to cure the

defects noted in the office report. Inform Advocate, Mr K.K. Rai as there is no representation for him.

There is also no representation for the petitioner. Inform the learned counsel concerned.

List again on 2.8.2006.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

Regi

strar

hj