

ITEM NO.36

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 381 OF 1997

HARADHAN ROY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) NOS. 5, 18, 19 of 2003 and TC(C) No. 56 of 2004

Date: 30/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Murari Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. CD. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.

Mr. VK. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Varun Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. BB. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time more has been granted, as last chance, to learned advocate Mr. K.K.

Rai, to comply with the Office Report, as prayed for. Whether complied with or not, list the

matters before the Hon'ble Court.

The petitioner-in-person in T.C.(C) No. 56 of 2004 is reported no more. For further

orders with regard to the petitioner-in-person, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Office to furnish a copy of the Office Report to all the advocates who have appearance.

endra Kumar)

(B. Sudhe

Registrar