

ITEM NO.702

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 112/2012

COLLIERY MAZDOOR SABHA OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

WRIT PETITION(C) NO.381 OF 1997.

Date : 14/07/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, learned
counsel for the petitioner, we direct to list these petitions
for consideration after one month.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.07.16
15:23:59 IST
Reason: